
GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

Addendum No. 5 

To  

Request for Proposals (“RFP”) No. DCAM-21-CS-RFP-0016 

ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR NEW YORK AVENUE 

SHELTER 

Issued: January 14, 2022 

This Addendum No. 5 is issued on January 14, 2022. Except as modified hereby, the RFP remains 
unmodified. 

Item #1: BID DUE DATE: 
DELETE “January 20, 2022" and REPLACE with “January 28, 2022”. 

By: 
         ____________________ Date: 
       Pamela Ford Dickerson 
       DGS Contracting Officer 

- End of Addendum No. 5

01/14/2022




